

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE) UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR **GEOLOGICAL SURVEY**

India	Agency
io.	1-149-Ind-7850
Allotte	oe
Lease	No

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SI	ит-он-
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLA	NSSUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING	FOR ACIDIZINE OV 2 196
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER	SHUT-OFF SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL OR	REPAIR WELL SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF REDRILLI	NG OR REPAIR
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR A	CIDIZE	SEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDON	MENT U. S. GEOLOGICAL SU FARMINGTON, NEV/ MS
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR AL. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON W	1 1	PLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY	
6. 124398 (INDICATE	ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE O	F REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER D	ATA)
lavejo "A"	***************************************	Cotober	39 , 19 <u>-6</u> 1
Vell Nois locat	ted 600 ft. from	line and 1980 ft. from	m E line of sec. 25
W/4 RE/4 Sec. 25	T-33-4 R-18-4 (Twp.) (Range)	(Meridian)	
Indesignated @	San Juan	<u>,</u>	ev Merico
(Field)	(County or Subdivis	sion)	(State or Territory)
he elevation of the derrick f			
he elevation of the derrick for the derrick fo	DETAILS OF	WORK	gs; indicate mudding jobs, cemen
	DETAILS OF	WORK	gs; indicate mudding jobs, cemen
	DETAILS OF	WORK	gs; indicate mudding jobs, cements of the property of the prop
	DETAILS OF	WORK	PECEIVED
	DETAILS OF	WORK	RECEIVED
	DETAILS OF	WORK	RECEIVED
	DETAILS OF	WORK	PACORAMIAPI 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
	DETAILS OF bjective sands; show sizes, weight: ing points, and all other impo	WORK s, and lengths of proposed casin rtant proposed work)	NOV 2 1961' NOV 2 1961' NOV 3
tate names of and expected depths to o	DETAILS OF bjective sands; show sizes, weight: ing points, and all other impo	WORK s, and lengths of proposed casin rtant proposed work)	NOV 2 1961 NOV 2 1961 Properations may be commenced.

16-8487b-8

U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

FORM C-12% Revised 3/1/3

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREASE DEDICATION PLAT

TEXACO Inc. Aztec-Navajo "A" 4						I ON THE OT	Sylva sy en en en en e		A COMMENTAL CONTRACTOR	
Person TEXACO Inc. A		SEE II	ISTRUCTIONS FOR			M ON THE PE	s (342 344		alle de la composition della c	
TEXACO Inc. Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Texaco Inc.	Operator							Well No.		
In Letter Scale Towaship Range County 25 25 32N 183	Operator .			Lear	•	avaio WA	17.	1.		
Count Protage I ocation of well: 600 * tent from Cle* North line and 1980 * feet itom the East line from Cle North line and 1980 * feet itom the East line from Cle North line and 1980 * feet itom the East line from Cle North line and 1980 * feet itom the East line from Cle North line and 1980 * feet itom the East line from Cle North line and 1980 * feet itom the East line from Cle North line and line an			Township							
Coul Footage Location of Well: Could be	מ בייני	į	-		=		an Juan	L.		
TEXACO Inc. Lease Aztec—Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Aztec—Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Thereby certify that the well locathway to the plate in \$250 Acres Texaco Inc. Texaco Inc. Texaco Inc. Total: 5600 Acres Dedicated Acreage: Indesignated LaO Acres Dedicated Acreage: Indesignated LaO Acres Acres And Acreage: And Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES X NO ("Ouner" means the production either for binned on the plate in the same is and correct to the best of my know and belief. Acres Aztec—Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Date Texaco Inc.	Actual Footage I				,					
Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES X NO ("Owner" means the public has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or for himself and another. (63-3-29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.) If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by companying the agreement of other wise? YES NO If answer in "yes," Type of Coasolidation If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below: Water Land Description Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres TEXACO Inc. Lease Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Date 10/30/61 Thereby certify that the well locathown on the plat in SECTION B plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is and correct to the best of my know and belief. Date Surveyed 10/30/61 Regispered Rofessional Engineers and/w lland Spreyery.	600 '	feet from Ce	North lin	e and 1	9801	feet from the	<u>East</u>			
Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES_X NO ("Ouner" means the put who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself and another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.) If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communic Microard acreament or other wise? YES_NO If nanwer is "yes," Type of Consolidation If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below: If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below: Aztec_Na_vajo "A"	Ground Level Ele	ev. Producing I	Formation	Pool				Dedicated Acrea		
Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES X NO	54571	Gal	lup		Undes	signated		40	Votes	
TEXACO Inc. Lease Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Date 10/30/61 Thereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and complete to the beauting from the plat in SECTION Below on the plat	who has the re another. (65 2. If the answer wise? YES_	ight to drill into an -3-29 (e) NMSA 15 to question one is 	id to produce from an 935 Comp.) ''no,'' have the inte If answer is ''yes,''	ny pool and crests of all Type of Co	the owners been asolidation	the production en consolidate	d by communi	nself or for bimsei	ij and	
TEXACO Inc. Lease Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Lease Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Date 1 hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and of Division Civil Engine Company Texaco Inc. Date 10/30/61 Thereby certify that the well located from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is and correct to the best of my known and belief. Date Surveyed 10/30/61 Registered References and/st than Shrreyy Administration of the plant in SECTION Belief.	Owner	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					1120			
TEXACO Inc. Lease Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Lease Texaco Inc. Lease Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Lease Texaco Inc. Lease Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Date 1 hereby certify that the well local shown on the plat in SECTION Below on the pl						-	NO	2 1961		
TEXACO Inc. Lease Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Lease Texaco Inc. Lease Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Lease Texaco Inc. Lease Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Date 1 hereby certify that the well local shown on the plat in SECTION Below on the pl	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_			·		HOI	COM.		
TEXACO Inc. Lease Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Date 10/30/61	<u></u>						<u> </u>	007 3		
I hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above in true and a plete to the best of my knowledge belief. Name J. J. Velten Position Division Civil Engin Company TEXACO Inc. Date 10/30/61 I hereby certify that the well local shown on the plat in SECTION B plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is and correct to the best of my known and belief. Date Surveyed 10/30/61 Registrated References and for land Surveys and Company Land Company TEXACO Inc. Date 10/30/61 Registrated References and for land Surveys and Company Registrated References and for land Surveys and Company Texaco Inc. Date Surveyed 10/30/61 Registrated References and for land Surveys and Company Texaco Inc. Date Surveyed 10/30/61 Registrated References and for land Surveys and Company Texaco Inc. Date Surveyed 10/30/61			SECTION B	<u>. </u>					N	
TEXACO Inc. Lease Aztec-Navajo "A" Total: 5600 Acres Texaco Inc. Date 10/30/61 Texaco Inc. Date 10/30/61 Texaco Inc. Date 10/30/61 Texaco Inc. Date 10/30/61 Texaco Inc. Date 10/30/61 Texaco Inc. Date 10/30/61 Texaco Inc. Date 10/30/61 Thereby certify that the well local shown on the plat in SECTION Below the plat in SECTION Below the plat in Section Below the same is and correct to the best of my known and belief. Date Surveyed 10/30/61 Registered Rocessional Engineer and the Land Surveyor Inc.	· EMPLOYED	ոսոփորու	ការប្រកួ បប្រកួរប្រ ក្នុ	minn				and the second		
I hereby certify that the well local shown on the plat in SECTION Beginter from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is and correct to the best of my known and belief. Date Surveyed 10/30/61 Registered Professional Engineer and/actland Surveyor.			TEXACO Inc. Aztec-Navajo	40 Ac. Lease			in SECT plete to belief. Name J Position Divis Company	J. Velte	wledge and Whi In Engineer	
I hereby certify that the well local shown on the plat in SECTION By plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is and correct to the best of my known and belief. Date Surveyed 10/30/61 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Lland Surveyor			,	•				10/30/61		
l			(25)				shown of plotted from surveys supervise and correspond and believes and believes Register	rom field notes of made by me or undion, and that the sect to the best of ef. veyed 10/30/61 red Professional Federal Surveyor	TON B was actual ler my same is true my knowledge ingineer	
0 330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500 0 Certificate No. 8174			1000 2310 2640	2000	1500 1000	500	Centifica			